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Qualita

BOSCO MISTO
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
VIGNETO -
PASC. CESPU.
SEMINATIVO
VIGNETO

PRATO ARBOR.
PRATO ARBOR.
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PASCOLO ARB
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1.866
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BOSCO MISTO
BOSCO CEDUO
PASCOLO
PASCOLO
SEMIN.ARBOR
BOSCO MISTO
SEMIN.ARBOR
ULIVETO
ORTO IRRIG.
SEMIN.ARBOR
BOSCO MISTO
ULIVETO
BOSCO MISTO
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMIN.ARBOR
SEMINATIVO
VIGNETO
SEMINATIVO
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SEMIN.ARBOR
VIGNETO
VIGNETO
PRATO
VIGNETO
SEMIN.ARBOR
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865
652
750
1.199
421
150
7.819
6.267
1.660
6.720
230
20.250 2
1.050
287
5.493
200
9.622
73
424
2.965
6.679
315
190
175
10
19.300 1
6.040
800
9.437
94.680 9
850
149
19.535 1
31.750 3
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67
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